UGC- Human Resource Development Centre
Madurai Kamaraj University
(University with Potential Excellence)

Refresher Course in Social Sciences (ID) (20.10.2021 to 02.11.2021)

Participants Selected Lists

SI.No. Name of the participant E-mail ID
1 Dr.T.P. Kishorenath remikishore@gmail.com
2 Dr.M.Sulthana Barvin msbarvin@gmail.com
3 Dr. M. Santhi santhimanol9@gmail.com
4 Dr. G. Jothiganesan gurujothiganesh@gmail.com
5 Dr. A.Jayakodi jayakodil973@gmail.com
6 Dr.G.Vijayalakshmi gvijayalalakshmi@gmail.com
7 Dr.M.Jayasudha drmjayasudha@gmail.com
8 Dr.K.Parimalam mecraja25@yahoo.com
9 Capt Dr Selvi.R ltrselvi2000@gmail.com
10 Dr.J.Maheswari maheswaridevan@gmail.com
11 Mrs.S.Kamala Padmavathi kamalaanandraj@gmail.com
12 Dr.K.Raman ramanprof8088@gmail.com
13 Dr. R. Pavananthi Vembulu pavananthi@gmail.com
14 Dr . K.Suseela suseelaktnj@gmail.com
15 Dr. V. Kathiresan kathiresan2304@gmail.com
16 Dr.K.Jeyakalai profjeyakalai@gmail.com
17 Mr. S. Balamurugan balamuruganecon@gmail.com
18 Dr.A.Shyamala Shyamalaathiappan@gmail.com
19 Dr.T.Ramanathan ramanathanmku@gmail.com
20 J. Shunmugaraja jsrajamku@gmail.com
21 B. Mary Sahela sahelarajan50504@gmail.com
22 S. Mehar Banu meharizh@gmail.com
23 S. Karthikeyan rishabkarthikl@gmail.com
24 Dr.A.Sakthivel sakthinomics@gmail.com
25 Mr.D. Dayalan dayalanchandral@gmail.com
26 Dr.S.Abirami abi221984@gmail.com
27 Dr.Mary Johnsy Jansialanrose@gmail.com
28 Dr P.Uma Rani umaraani@gmail.com
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29 T. Maheswari maheswari_eco@tcarts.in
30 Dr. S. Jaber Asan jaber.asan@gmail.com
31 Dr. B. Gandhimathy gandhibaliah@yahoo.in
32 Dr.S.T.Akilan akilanst@gmail.com
33 Dr.A.Sankarammal sankaripan@gmail.com
34 Dr.P.Palpandi palpandi8310@gmail.com
35 Dr.R.Panneerselvam edapadipanneerselvam@gmail.com
36 Kalaivani Sekar Kalaipsekar@gmail.com
37 Vagai.M.Pandian superman88215@gmail.com
38 Dr. S. Suresh dr.suresh21672@gmail.com
39 Dr. V. Jesu Manickaraj jesumanickaraj@gmail.com
40 Dr. S Chandra Meghala meghala.edu@gmail.com




